
 

Key dates for Parents Spring Term 

Wednesday 24th January - Year 2 trip to Tudor House 

Wednesday 31st January - Year 1 workshop on Mary Seacole and Florence Nightingale 

Thursday 1st February - Year 1 Superhero day 

5th – 9th February - Children’s mental Health Week 

Tuesday 6th February - Internet Safety Day 

Friday 9th February - INSET Day – School and Nursery Closed 

9th – 18th February - HALF TERM 

School and Nursery Open – Monday 19th February  

 21st and 22nd February - Internet Safety Day workshops YR, Y1, Y2 

Friday 23rd February - Fire Service visit Year 1 

Wednesday 28th February - Year 2 Art workshops 

Thursday 29th February - Year 1 Art workshops 

Wednesday 6th March - Parent Coffee Morning - SEND 

Thursday 7th March - World Book Day (Children to dress up) 

Tuesday 12th March – Open Box workshop Y2 Titanic 

Wednesday 13th March - Year 2 trip to Sea City Museum 

Friday 15th March – Red Nose Day non-uniform day 

18th, 19th, 20th March - Parents meetings 

Wednesday 20th March Year 1&2 Parent Workshop - Maths 

Friday 22nd March Year N&R Parent Workshop - Maths 

Wednesday 27th March - Easter Disco 

Thursday 28th March - Easter competition  

Thursday 28th March - LAST DAY OF TERM 

Friday 29th March – 14th April EASTER HOLIDAYS 

School and Nursery Open - Monday 15th April 

 


